
CIN: U60300UP2013s6CO60836 

3T 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 

UPMRC 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

No. UPMRCICE-Contract/AGCC-02/202 1-22 Date:25.10.2021 

ADDENDUM-3 FOR DATE EXTENSION 

2021 UPMRC_83917_1 Tender ID 
Tender Ref No AGCC-02 

Tender Title/Name of work: Tender AGCC-02: Design and Construction of Tunnel from 
start of underground ramp (near Fatehabad Road Metro station) to end of ramp after RBS 
college Metro station including seven underground Metro stations (viz. Taj Mahal, Agra Fort, 

Jama Masjid, S.N. Medical College, Agra college, Raja ki Mandi and RBS college) including 

Architectural finishes, E&M, TVS, ECS ete. on Corridor-1 of Agra MRTS Project at Agra, 

Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Ref:- Bid published on the e-tender portal: 05.08.2021. 

Addendum-3 for tender AGCC-02 has been issued and uploaded on 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. Tender submission and opening dates are extended as 

per under mentioned details 

Activity Dates per Extended Dates as 

Addendum-1 

Tender Submission End Date 27.10.2021 (15:30 hrs.) |10.11.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender28.10.2021 (15:30 hrs.) |11.11.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 

For more information, please refer CPP Portal. 

Weww 
10.9 

Indrajeet Verma 
CE/Contract 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007 Certified Company) 
Administrative Bulikding, Near Dr. Bhinrao Ambedkar Samajik Parhvartan Sthal, Vigin Khand, Gomi Nagar, Luckonow 226010 

Tel +91 522 2304014 I Far +91 522 2304013 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

